
2022-2023 Executive Board
President – Leah Picek, President@BrookParkCouncil.org

Vice President – Christine Foushi, VicePresident@BrookParkCouncil.org
Treasurer – Liz Segura, Treasurer@BrookParkCouncil.org

Recording Secretary – Maura McCahill, Recording@BrookParkCouncil.org
Corresponding Secretary –Jose Escobedo, Corresponding@BrookParkCouncil.org

Volunteer Relations – Kristine Alexander, Volunteer@BrookParkCouncil.org
Fundraising Coordinator – Fundraising@BrookParkCouncil.org

Board Member at Large – Dawn Musial-Radtke,
MemberAtLarge@BrookParkCouncil.org

11.3.2022 6:30pm

BPC Meeting Agenda

1. Welcome/Call to Order: Leah Picek, President
a. Pledge of Allegiance
b. Introduction

2. Recording Secretary’s report: Maura McCahill
a. Introduction of BPC’s Google Calendar

3. Administrative Reports
a. Ms. Kelly King, K-2 Principal
b. Mr. , 3-5 PrincipalMichael Sorensen

4. Treasurer’s Report: Liz Segura
a. Review the month’s spending

5. Board & Committee Chair Reports
a. Vice President: Christine Foushi
b. Fundraising Coordinator: Teresa Swanson
c. Volunteers Relations: Krisitine Alexander
d. Corresponding Secretary: Jose Escobedo
e. Member-at-Large: Dawn Musial-Radtke
f. Committees

6. Old Business
a. Constitutional Amendments

7. New Business

Upcoming BPC Meetings
December 1-6:30pm February 2-6:30pm
March 2-6:30pm April 6-6:30
May 4-6:30pm
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